Trot - Chevaux suisses
Résultats du 01/01/2023 au 06/06/2023

Ordre de tri : Par gains

Chevaux

Isattina*

Enattof*

Kalattine*

John du Martza*
lattix*

Inverno N Caviar*
Fast de la Fenette*
High Noon*

Igor van Joma*
Jussy de Paumar*
Harmony Rose*
Hélios Debau*
Joke de la Fenette*
Gwaii Haanas*
Innaba Miss*
Gustavo de Joma*
Keep And Go*
Esattifa*

Johan du Martza*
Ina Fighter*
Joenato Dark*
Inattzela*

Dal Cuore*

Hyper Class*
Harrisburg*
Jenattoga*

Hermione du Martza*

06/06/2023 / 09:15

Pére

Love You
Ready Cash
Prodigious
Uniclove

Charly du Noyer
Varenne
Napoléon de Bu
Napoléon de Bu
Timoko

Village Mystic
Atlas de Joudes
Repeat Love
Timoko

Donato Hanover
Uriel Speed
Insert Gédé
Cash and Go
Prodigious
Ouragan de Cell
Clif du Pommere
Briac Dark
Prodigious

Réal de Lou
Prodigious

Love You

Love You

Niky

Départs
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Gains
totaux

17'660
15'314
10'800
10'400
10'365
10'125
9'788
9'356
8'547
8'000
7'622
7273
7'182
7'088
6'138
5'969
5'800
5'439
5205
5'137
5'105
4'859
4'831
4'138
4'017
3'900
3'442

% victoires
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% placés
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50
67
71
29
67
60

67
17
67
17
50
100
50
40
75
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40
57
100
83
25
100
57
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Trot - Chevaux suisses
Résultats du 01/01/2023 au 06/06/2023

Ordre de tri : Par gains

Chevaux

Hello Miss*
Indienne du Copy*
Kingston*
Hernandez*
Icarius Mat*

Jack Fighter*
Idaho*

King of Queens*
Kaprice des Thuyas*
Kendale Wood*
Gipson Creek*
Dilune du Soleil*
Innocent*
Jackpot*
Imagine*
Knattiga*
Hulapalu*
Fabregaz*
Elattori*

Kiara du Copy*
Jattika*

Henzo du Copy*
Everlasting Love*
Jet-Set de Villars*
Izara des Vikings*
Fortuna Fighter*

Flicflac*

06/06/2023 / 09:15

Pere

Jag de Bellouet
Viking de Val
Express Jet
Réal de Lou
Vabellino
Rolling d'Héripré
Love You
Espoir Wic
Réve de Beylev
Orlando Vici
Rieussec
Napoléon de Bu
Un Mec d'Héripr
Overtrick
Brillantissime
Brillantissime
Classic Photo
Quaker Jet
Love You
Vanishing Point
Brillantissime
Viking de Val
Un Amour d'Hau
Rican Way
Oardo

Algiers Hall

Sam Bourbon

Départs
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Gains
totaux

3'235
2779
2'730
2'722
2'310
2'223
2'128
2'000
1'880
1'859
1'800
1'593
1'575
1'547
1'313
1'300
1'208
1'165
1'117
1'105
1'089

933

847

833

792

779

718
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Trot - Chevaux suisses
Résultats du 01/01/2023 au 06/06/2023

Ordre de tri : Par gains

Chevaux

Kifkif Cédé*

Jadore Cédé*
Hideira*

Histoire du Copy*
Havairo*

Kattoba*

Kentucky*

Iron Maiden du Top*
Ice Coktail*
Gattocian*

Joyce du Moulin*
Joy Creek*

Humpty Doo Creek*
Ericeira*

Corleone*

Total:

Pere

Espoir Wic
Cash and Go
Very Nice Marce
Ludwig du Martz
Prodigious
Fabulous Wood
Célébrissime
Sturdy HRB
Coktail Jet
Brillantissime
Village Mystic
Nice Love
Qualmio de Van
Ready Cash
Ready Cash

Nombre de chevaux ayant un résultat
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Départs
Victoires
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Gains
totaux
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637
637
634
504
450
405
371
360
196
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